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
On month per f "
(Outside ef SaJem.
c each line nu
Ninimnm two lloes. Cemit I
werds te line.
Readers ta city briefs tin 3

The deadHne for classified and
reader advertising is 53 p.m. daily.
Only emergency Tost" ads will bt
wvciiw uwr urn nour.

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject questionable advertising.
It further reserves the right to place

U advertising under the proper
elassif icaUoo.

The Statesman assumes no fin.
ancial responahility for errors
which may appear ta advertise-
ments published in its columns and
In cases where thia paper ia at
fault win reprint that part Of aa
advertisement In which the typo-
graphical mistake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad aa ad containing'
a Statesman box number for an
address 4a for the protection of
the advertiser and must therefore
be answered by letter. The States-
man is not at liberty to divulge
Information aa to the Identity ofta advertiser using a "Blind ad.

Buy Security
POH LESS

Acres, all cultivated, deep wen.
four-- room nouse neeas some nnlin-
ing, one room rental, brooder house.
one pavement, aooui mues out. ,

1373a.
Acre north. Just off Pacific hlway,

neat smau nouse. j aeep wen. nice
garden, $5500. Ecpecially attractive
English home of three bedrooms in
setting of native shade trees, large
lot, garage, good una)! greenhouse.
pavea street.. ,

Exchanges
Two store business bldg. Oceania xe;

one store rented $60 mo. Trade for
Salem or valley property.

good acres, three bdrm house, ga
rage, poultry nouse; a acre cane-berri- es.

90 English walnut trees;
trade for house in Salem.

Other trades available.

City Property Bargains
3449 Roberts Ave - two bdrm
1491 So. Commercial (Income)

823 Wilbur - two norm
245 So. Lancaster - two bdrm

172S Madison - 3 bdrm. plus rental
3460 Lansing Ave - two bdrm

we haven't advertised what you I

W suit .eaaa aa w w aa,ww- - ne v

Goodwin-McMilli- n

-- 707 H1'h
-- -

NELSON NEWS
34900 WEST SALEM

Bdrm. modern, clean inside and out.Attacgg 1 lotj. dee. to bus
and schools. Easy

ONE YEAR OLD $1500 DOWN
Pumice Block construction with radlent

hot water floor heat from automatic
oil furnace. Large MR. with attrac
tive fplace. Attached garage. Lot
(74xl93) $9500.

VAJtLE.l I S1UHE
Stocked and equipped in rented bufld

ing with 3 years lease, N. Salem
$4500.

UNFINISHED HOUSE 33250
acres, edge of city, good well, en
closed house, (28x30) Easv terms.

STOCKED Ac EQUIPPED S4500
You'll look long for a better buy. 20

acres with cows, chickens, and mach-- 1
inery. 6 ac. in good strawb. & 1 ac.l
ui iutauu.,1 iouui '", "Y""? .Y" Icrop ready to harvest. All for $4500. 1

Nelson & Nelson
Multiple Listing Realtor

702 N. High Phone 22

802 Business Property

LUNCH ROOM I! 1

doing excellent business. Close iB
downtown, very Kooa montniy in
come. Price $4,300 with terms. M.
L. 2259.

w -
Keimann lor ileal tiState

Phone

Income Property
This 2 Bedroom Home is Located In

Home has 1 apt. tc 1.
apt. FuU price sasoo partly furnished
Call Mr. Decker.

V. Omer Huff Realtor
361 Chcmcketa Phone

Green Cables Cottages
rw CUTLER CITY. T UNITS AND

OWNER'S. OIL HEAT. IN FINE I

COND. XT INTERESTED PLEASE
WRITE 407. CUTLER CITY. PRICE I

CAFE & TAVERN
Located on N. Santiam highway. Has

14 stools and room for 8 booths, com
pletely equipped including air con
ditioning. Has tavern license to serve
bottle beer. Punch boards alone net
over $150 a week. Has 4 room house 1

and room for 20 ca Bins.
real money maker. Irshalf down will handle.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
3365 Portland Rd. Phone

Business Lot, North
Corner lot with large older apt house.

nice trees. Fix this up and make
yourself some money. S6950.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
It 1 Box 243. Wallace Rd. ph.

1011 Elm St. ph.

804 Suburban
tVi A., 4 rm. hse. bath In, reas. Rt 4,

Box 340. Baxter Kfl. so.
V2 ACRES CLOSE IN N. E.. good 2

BR. home, garage. $7500. small down
navment.

7 good
Ceri5o-witrayn$- d

1 ACRE SOUTH, small house, fir trees,
Tntal nrifm rolfYi fifin Hnwn

CIAXSB IN SUB. HOME. 9 rooms, new
ly decorated, city water. $7350. Small
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
ly appreciate any former and all new
clients. I am in need of listings on
acreages and win specialize in that
neia.

The Right Field
Pfeffl Imi ffefti 1 k CArw . m.v va ewv I

aown reasonable monthly payment -

1 BJt. room. - kitchen and
bath, wired for range. Full price
$3500,

Clair L. Kilgore
BROKER

Phone
VA ml. E" of Center St. 4 Cor.

Why Pay More?
We furnish you with a dependable

appraisal certificate with every
property you buy through our office.

A strict!: moaem a room nome, andgopa residential district, 2 car I

choice homes in town, you must see
it appreciate all the conveniences
and ithe desirable factors in a mod-
ern home. Price $12,000

We have good homes and farms for
saie, our town nomes range xrom
$7,000 uo. these are food comfortable
living units. Why not see us aboutyour 'Real Estate problems? We help
you wiin your financing.
j. r. ulkhjh company. Realtor

Ph. 317 Court St. Salem. Oregon
SUBURBAN 1 ACRE. $8000

Here's the place you have been
looking for. 3 Br Home with LR and
Dr. Kit and bkfst nk. full bath. 1
mi. from city limits. 3 blocks to
school, bus by door. Will trade for
2 BR home in Salem. Eve. ph.

Hot Price. Just reduced. $9000. 3 Br
Ranch type home. 70 x 170 lot 2
blocks to school. 1 block to bus. A
real spacious home, large Lr and Dr.
Utility in house. Auto oil forced air
furnace. Ail hardwood floor, at
tached gar. House is 1 yr. old. If
need room tnis is a good buy,
oh.
HIGH CLASS VIEW PROPERTY

New home, 2 Br ranch type. Lr and Dr
Kit. and DKlst ntc. aDl. plumbing, nice
fireplace, all hardwood floors, half
basement with party room and fire'
place; and UtL rm. auto oil forced
air furnace, paved st 2 blocks to bus.
Rooms all large. Very nice home and
good location. ve. pn.
INCOME PROPERTY CLOSE IN

$31,500
V Rms. Iiv. quara wiin lull nu, I

and 6 apts. that brings in $255 per
mo. Income. Close to State House
and Shop, center. Eve. ph.

JT; T? TljeMer- -jC1frn Pal Fetat
474 Court Phone

Business
ADDING MA CHINK $
ALL MAKES adding machines and

typewriters sold, rented, repaired.
Roen, 456 Court. Phone

APPLIANCE REPAIR
Lee's Electric service, Nu. 2 Duncan

Ave., ph. -
Appliance service

Bendix. Kelvinator and Hotoolnt
Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap-
pliance. 35S Center St Phone
BULLDOZING
DEAN ROBISON. Ph.

EATER Appliance Co. 375 Cbemeketa
Ph.
AT VOIR UOOR SHARPENING
DEXTER. 1140 Center. Phone
AUTOMOBILE RF.PAIB

Complete Chevrolet service. Douglai
McKay Chevrolet Co SJ0 N. Camt

r.MK!ST CONTRACIOR
DRIVEWAYS. SIDEWALKS. 1X1UN- -

DATIONS. anything concrete Ph 24850.
CHIMNEY SWEEP
CHIMNEY eep. Northnesa. Ph. 3444
ELECTRICAL. SERVICE
Electrical Wiring or Service. Vibbert
.Electric. Phone

HKMTCKE REFINISHINO
SHtClALISTS at reflnishing modern

ft anttque furn. Lee Bros. Ph.
HEATING y

Judson's. 179 N. ComX Ph. 3--41 4L
HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS

i R Watkina Co. products. 1717 Cen- -
ler St. Salem Ph. Free del
INSURANCE
Joe W. Hutchison, fixe. auto. uahO--

Ity Ph 23629
I.AWNMOHKKS

SUAKPENLNG Guaxantaed
hew power and hand ; mowers. Call
Harry W Scott 147 So Coma St
LA W.N MOWER SHARPENING

NO PARKING worries or lucsins it
downtown. Dexter at your door Serv-e- g.

1140 Center.- - Pn.
LIGHTING FIXTURES

baiem's exclusive UghUng store, 224

MATTRESSES
Mattreasea Capital Bed C Ph.
Ml'MC LESSON S

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, mu--
dolm ban to. etc. 1533 Court. Ph. S6

NURSERIES
landscaping St designing. . A. Doer-ti- er

& Sons, 154 No. Lancaster-- Pa.
1-- 1

OIL CIRCULATOR SERVICE
.Call Cy Younger. Ph
Vll. rv KNACK SEKV1CK
Lloyd L. Robinson Phone 21773.
PAPERING t PAINTING
Paln 1 ING paperhanging, free

$51 Shipping. Ph. X -

134 S. Liberty St Phone 71

Evenings and Sundays call
Peter Getser. Roy Ferris. Earl West

FOR YOUR INSURANCE PROBLEMS SEX MR. HARVARD

808 Houses For Sale

NEW RANCH STYLE
3 bdrms. with double fireplace, over 1.289 sq. ft floor space. Buy this now and

but, it baa everything else: Gorgeous

'

m tu. neighborhood. Every home
trees on the lot so atrinr vour

bus. 2 bedrooms, dining room with

(eve)

over sized lot with F.HA. commitment

this 3 BJt. English-styl- e home before
has a full bsm't. too. and a double ra- -

near new Lincoln School Hi ttlumb- -
exc. forced air oil ht. plant double

Please, CKAWJUlU).
FINE

WAIT
new Ranch Type Hom Thii hom ha

JOHNSON Office:

location: good improvements Including
bldg. Price $26,000.00 will consider part
Coburn L Grabenhorst

LAST

Roy

ACHT.Ar.V.
fine soil. Lrg. bdrm. wardrobe closets.

Bros., Realtors

808 Rouses For Sale

lay in January
home at this price. Call Mr. TlDbetts.

.aw. mM, jui flimjmm.

YOURSELF
w have a lge. corner' lot with

' wwui tf r.HM
ounpeon mat. Green

2 B. R. hse. S lots, all kinds bufltins.
oak firs. Lge kit bulltin tub. shaded
Trees, uomt a see tt. Ph. 29284.

3 BEDROOMS!!
on one floor. Livins' room, laree din

ma space, uuuty room, garage, nicelot good district in West Salem.
Close to school 8c bus. House about

12 yean old. Only $6,950. M L. 2310.

Reimann for, Real Estate
201 South High Street Phone

eve ec sun.
Specials for You

3 yr. old modern 3 BJRm. home on Ire
lot edge of city east Only $5500 and
fiw aown. j

New Small Modern
home on acre south edge of dry.

uui only aouuu. ;

3 B.Rms. One Floor
only 2 yrs. old has liv. 15 x 21 din. kit,

utility, garage. 2 lots reduced totw and $1000 on.
5 Acres $1500

an In cult view. sen. bus at door lo
cated southeast miles.

i 20 Acres $6000
3 BJtm. mod. older hse. sarace. an In
- cuit ana pasture, black sou, several

bldgs. $2000 down.
E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Com. Ph. eve.

r

$6900
Neat clean. 2 vr bid. 2 bdrm hmn

low with attached garage. Close to
bus & stores.' Rented for $60. $1400
Down, $45.60 no, Call Bon

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edffewater St Ph. 35109. vm Q!H

LARGE, older house. 4 bdrms.. plas-tere-d.
fireplace, basement furnace.

, excel, loe-- very reas, terms. Ph.

2 BJt Home 25250. Ph. 274W
RICH MISSION, BOTTOM FARM 111

Ac Of the FAMOUS CHEHALIS
LOAM. 4 lrrig. wells. Has produced
St will produce $400 per A. in crops.
1st class bldgs. consist ef lovely 4
BR. home with fireplace, basmt, fur-
nace heat Grade A. Dairy barn St
milk hse.. machine shed St granery.
others. Complete , line of tractor
eouipmt.. lrrig. syst. milking mach.
avnOO. VERY GOOD TERMS.

Larsen Home & Loan Co
Exclusive listings - Personal Service

: m s. coml su foods --ko

save over siuuu. f orced air ou furnace; it wui ne a cold
before you can purchase another

G. I. SPECIAL
New 2 B.R. home, $7950.

MEMBER OF THE ASSOCIATED PRESS
The Associated Press Is entitled exclusively te the use for republicatisa.

ef all the local news printed In this newspaper, as well as all
AP news dispatches.

MEMBER PACIFIC COAST DIVISION OP BUREAU OP
ADVERTLSLNQ

NEW 3 B.R. HOME
'"jm-ti-jKJs- sr i?i!Si&' ' uuyuMn uu price you wui set snow laJulv. Wa al.cn cnM1all In kmu M n T ,1 Advertising Representatives Ward-Griffit- h. C New York. CbJeage.

San Francisce, Detroit
MEMBER AUDIT BUREAU OF CIRCULATION

" -

FINISH IT
0nlJt1i95?.- - "J?38' rrult ,nd Uwn- -

SUBSCRIPTION - RATES

RAWLINS REALTY '

(Hollywood District)

Daily and Sunday Week-da- ys Only Sundays Only

By carrisr ta dtiea $ L20 month 8 LOO month q week

JO month 40 month
By maQ ta Oregoa 4-- six mos. 225 six moa,
(la advance! 8.00 year .. 4.00 year

By mall in U.S.A. 1.20 month JM month
tutslde Oregoa UO six moa 2.73 six moa.
I in adv.) 14.40 year 8.00 year

Available la certain areas.

DAILY CROSSWORD

Mtm eaa aa mm.umce rnone z-- oo

jm. iiuuiiu -- itoo. mr.

808 Houses For Sale
BY OWNER: Lovely, nearly new 2

B. R. house. i acre. 27700, 3840 La
Branch, ph.

BY OWNER: 2 B. R. hse. full base
ment, hdwd. firs. Insulated, nice
lawn A shrubs. Good loe. 1380 Jeffer-so- n.

3 RM. furn. house, 4273 Glenwood Dr.
pen 4 corners.

OWNER Selling, your savings, 3 yr. oldj amuy nome a a. ic, dn. and space
for 2 up. forced air heating to all
rooms, Cir. Fireplace, large living
room, breakfast nook and etc. 2150
Jelden St., ph.

For Sale
By owner. 2 BJL Ranch style house

wltb fen. Large lot all fenced. Driveby 1875 ChUds Ave.
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